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24h of Le Mans Virtual

Classification by Class (Hour 10)
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01 REBELLION WILLIAMS ESPORT
2 SEAS MOTORSPORT
REBELLION WILLIAMS ESPORT
BYKOLLES - BURST ESPORT
VELOCE ESPORTS 1
REBELLION WILLIAMS ESPORT
PANIS RACING TRIPLE A
TEAM ROCKET ZANSHO
JOTA TEAM REDLINE

TDS E RACING MOTUL

JOTA TEAM REDLINE

VELOCE ESPORTS 2

TEAM REDLINE

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING ARG
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING
IDEC SPORT RACING

E-TEAM WRT

MPI-ZANSHO

REBELLION WILLIAMS ESPORT
COOL RACING

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING
UNITED AUTOSPORTS
MULTIMATIC ZANSHO

PANIS RACING TRIPLE A
RICHARD MILLE RACING TEAM
FA/RB ALLINSPORTS
SIGNATECH ALPINE ELF

AXLE MOTORSPORT

TEAM PENSKE

VELOCE ESPORTS 3
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Drivers

L. DELETRAZ / R. MARCIELLO / N. WISNIEWSKI / K. BRZEZINSKI
1. BIN ABDULLA AL-KHALIFA / O. ROWLAND / R. MACDUFF / D. BRAUNE
A. CANAPINO / J. AITKEN / M. GASSNER / M. ROMANIDIS

T. DILLMANN / E. GUERRIERI / J. SIMONCIC / J. PEDERSEN

J. VERGNE / P. GASLY / J. OPMEER / I. GILLISSEN

Y. YE / A. ROUGIER / 1. PRICE / J. KEITHLEY

T. VAUTIER / N. JAMIN / H. ALSABTI / T. CAZAUBON

J. BUTTON / A. BUNCOMBE / J. VON DER HEYDE / M. RICHARD

W. STEVENS / G. AUBRY / A. UUSI-JAAKKOLA / D. FARBER
L. TEN VOORDE / G. VAN DER GARDE / A. SIEBEL / D. JORDAN
A. DA COSTA / F. ROSENQVIST / R. VAN BUREN / K. SIGGY
N. NATO / S. VANDOORNE / E. MURPHY / T. PORADZISZ
M. VERSTAPPEN / L. NORRIS / A. KERKHOF / G. HUTTU

N. PIQUET JR / J. SANTERO / F. GOBBI / M. SIRICA

M. CONWAY / K. KOBAYASHI / J. LOPEZ / M. BRIENT

P. CHATIN / R. BRADLEY / F. COLAPINTO / M. HOYER

D. VANTHOOR / K. VAN DER LINDE / F. CORNELIS / A. SCHOONVLIET
M. PAPIS / P. FITTIPALDI / T. KANAAN / S. WELJER

G. MENEZES / B. SENNA / P. BRLIAK / D. MROCZEK

N. LAPIERRE / A. BORGA / E. BARBIER / M. SCALABRINI

S. BUEMI / B. HARTLEY / K. YAMASHITA / Y. KASDORP

F. ALBUQUERQUE / A. BRUNDLE / J. VAN UITERT / T. GAMBLE
A. PRIAULX / S. PRIAULX / M. EPPS / O. FORTIN

O. PANIS / A. PANIS / A. PINCZES / N. PINTO

K. LEGGE / T. CALDERON / S. FLOERSCH / E. JONES

F. ALONSO / R. BARRICHELLO / O. PAHKALA / J. TEIEN

T. LAURENT / A. NEGRAO / P. RAGUES / N. LONGUET

A YOONG / A. YOONG / M. NAQUIB / M. HAKIMI

J. MONTOYA / S. PAGENAUD / D. CAMERON / R. TAYLOR
S. FENESTRAZ / R. TVETER / J. BALDWIN / T. LARTILLEUX

Cl Laps Total Time

Gap

Best Lap
Pit Lap Time Kph

Fastest Lap by PINTO Nuno: 3:25.582 (Lap 56, 238.6 Kph)
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10:01:55.935
10:02:14.783
10:02:25.669
10:02:51.634
10:03:31.611
10:03:51.224
10:04:09.552
10:04:24.658
10:04:34.376
10:04:35.408
10:02:01.794
10:02:04.177
10:02:16.365
10:02:43.451
10:03:13.189
10:03:58.146
10:04:30.775
10:05:09.509
10:02:43.958
10:02:52.533
10:03:52.806
10:03:42.419
10:02:03.517
10:02:06.341
10:03:45.982
10:02:50.333
10:02:48.599
10:04:26.162
10:04:45.923
10:01:39.857

18.848 18.848
29.734 10.886
55.699 25.965
1:35.676 39.977
1:55.289 19.613
2:13.617 18.328
2:28.723 15.106
2:38.441 9.718
2:39.473 1.032
1 Lap 1 Lap

1 Lap 2.383
1Llap 12.188
1Llap 27.086
1Llap 29.738
1Llap 44.957
1Llap 32.629
1Llap 38.734

2 Laps 1 Lap

2 Laps 8.575

2 Laps 1:00.273

4 Laps 2 Laps

5 Laps 1 Lap

5 Laps 2.824

5 Laps 1:39.641

6 Laps 1 Lap

7 Laps 1 Lap

7 Laps 1:37.563

7 Laps  19.761

8 Laps 1 Lap

16 87 3:26.000 238.1
14 52 3:25.957 238.2
13122 3:26.135 238.0
17 413:26.072 238.0
16 583:26.067 238.0
15 403:26.438 237.6
15 513:25.901 238.2
15 503:26.831 237.2
18 713:26.200 237.9
16 883:26.964 237.0
16 413:25.869 238.3
17101 3:26.384 237.7
15 503:25.635 238.5
16 513:26.182 237.9
16 343:26.534 237.5
15 823:25.722 238.4
16 69 3:25.931 238.2
14 71 3:28.354 235.4
16 139 3:26.684 237.3
14 21 3:28.569 235.2
15 913:26.349 237.7
16 723:27.506 236.4
14138 3:26.297 237.8
18 56 3:25.582 238.6
17 383:28.067 235.8

8 223:26.133 238.0
20121 3:27.612 236.3
18 393:27.765 236.1
17 67 3:28.344 235.4
19 713:26.049 238.1

Fastest Lap by @STGAARD Tommy: 3:48.930 (Lap 45, 214.3 Kph)

1 93 PORSCHE ESPORTS TEAM N. TANDY / A. GUVEN / J. ROGERS / T. @STGAARD GTE 141 10:03:46.853 9 453:48.930 214.3
2 92 PORSCHE ESPORTS TEAM J. EVANS / M. CAMPBELL / M. BAKKUM / J. BOUTELOUP GTE 141 10:04:50.982 1:04.129 1:04.129 9 453:49.956 213.3
3 91 PORSCHE ESPORTS TEAM A. LOTTERER / N. JANI / M. DEJONG / M. PIETILA GTE 140 10:01:36.283 1lap  1lap 9 463:50.430 212.9
4 80 R8G ESPORTS TEAM D. JUNCADELLA / M. BECHE / E. JAJOVSKI / R. KAPPET GTE 140 10:01:54.470  1lap 18.187 8 463:50.066 213.2
5 95 ASTON MARTIN RACING N. THIM / R. WESTBROOK / L. SORENSEN / M. BANCOLILLA ~ GTE 140 10:03:16.345  1Llap 1:21.875 9 583:49.335 213.9
6 86 GULF RACING B. BARKER / A. WATSON / A. MAGUIRE / E. MASCIULLI GTE 140 10:04:11.537  1lap 55.192 10 883:50.111 213.2
7 64 CORVETTE RACING T. MILNER / J. MAGNUSSEN / D. LIND / A. TERZIC GTE 140 10:04:25.388  1lap 13.851 8 463:49.742 213.5
8 57 TEAM PROJECT 1 D. PEREIRA / D. OLSEN / T. NEUENDORF / Z. SIARA GTE 140 10:04:26.810  1lap  1.422 9 293:49.574 213.7
9 88 DEMPSEY-PROTON RACING R. PERA / L. HARTOG / M. FRANCESCONI / K. VAN DOOREN  GTE 140 10:04:56.119  1lap 29.309 9 883:49.763 213.5
10 63 CORVETTE RACING J. TAYLOR / N. CATSBURG / A. VOSS / L. HEINRICH GTE 139 10:01:49.615 2Llaps  1Llap 10 463:49.295 213.9
11 99 FEED RACING S. PILATE / T. POURCHAIRE / A. PETIT / A. VROMANT GTE 139 10:02:36.388  2Llaps 46.773 10 453:51.426 212.0
12 98 ASTON MARTIN RACING D. TURNER / R. GUNN / J. ADAM / G. DE FUOCO GTE 139 10:02:50.251 2Llaps 13.863 10 59 3:50.999 212.4
13 54 STRONG TOGETHER F. CASTELLACCI / G. FISICHELLA / F. MASSA / T. MELLA GTE 139 10:03:12.591  2Llaps 22.340 11 873:51.152 212.2
14 71 FERRARI - AF CORSE M. MOLINA / F. LEO / A. LAURITO / J. ZWIERS GTE 139 10:03:54.579  2Llaps 41.988 10119 3:50.930 212.4
15 67 MAHLE RACING TEAM F. HABSBURG / R. WICKENS / J. BROADBENT / K. ROTTING GTE 138 10:04:43.970 3laps  1Llap 10 583:50.645 212.7
16 97 ASTON MARTIN RACING A. LYNN / C. EASTWOOD / H. TINCKNELL / T. BRIONI GTE 137 10:05:16.701  4Llaps  1Llap 10 643:50.614 212.7
17 94 PORSCHE ESPORTS TEAM P. PILET / S. DE SILVESTRO / M. KRONKE / D. WILLIAMS GTE 137 10:05:23.048 4laps  6.347 10 383:49.908 213.4
18 56 TEAM PROJECT 1 L. HORR / D. KOLKMANN / D. GIUSA / L. MULLER GTE 136 10:04:40.892 5Llaps  1Llap 12 893:52.121211.3
19 51 FERRARI - AF CORSE N. NIELSEN / D. PEREL / K. STOLTZE / M. CARUSO GTE 132 10:04:33.763  9Llaps 4 Laps 12 963:51.363 212.0
20 52 FERRARI - AF CORSE C. LECLERC / A. GIOVINAZZI / E. BONITO / D. TONIZZA GTE 132 10:05:09.775 9 Llaps 36.012 12 44 3:50.399 212.9
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